Final 2021-2022 MX Series Points

50cc Junior 4-6

Pos. #
1 94
2 920
3 29
4 713
5 118
6 367
7 611
8 475
9 827
10 622
11 616
12 210
13 829
14 26
15 817
16 61
17 52

50cc Oil Injected 4-8

Pos. #
1 29
2 92
3 920
4 713
5 611
6 881
7 416
8 817
9 827
10 475
11 622
12 616
13 210
14 26
15 116
16 52
17 9
18 195

50cc Senior 7-8

Pos. #
1 112
2 6
3 377
4 14

Name

Kayden Mraz
Kamden Wieme
Logan Schroeder
Owen Martens
Ezra Stone

Kyston Fahrenbruck
Keegan Mcgeshick
Kale Eckard

Owen Birschbach
Kaeden Maulson
Bodi Ginkens
Maddox Pierce
Dominick Johnson
Brantley Porter
Bodin Greiner
Sernity Erdmann
Anderson Durant

Name

Logan Schroeder
Gage Cummings
Kamden Wieme
Owen Martens
Keegan Mcgeshick
Brynn Clark
Rhett Appel
Bodin Greiner
Owen Birschbach
Kale Eckard
Kaeden Maulson
Bodi Ginkens
Maddox Pierce
Brantley Porter
Lincoln Johnsen
Anderson Durant
Brenik Rolbiecki
Emery Matsche

Name

Eli Leger
Ryker Kruse
Cason Leger
Kash Merten

Points
82
77
66
59
56
50
47
28
27
20
16
15
15
13
13
12
11

Points
77
77
75
60
49
45
36
27
27
26
22
18
16
14
13
12
11
10

Points
84
63
63
54



5 334
6 111
7 258
8 15
9 257
10 7
11 715
12 781
13 409
14 115
15 X
16 52
17 114
18 199
19 56
20 91
21 999
22 147
23 149
24 353
25 447
26 92
27 182
50cc Open 4-8
Pos. #
1 112
2 6
3 14
4 334
5 757
6 111
7 15
8 147
9 377
10 258
11 781
12 7
13 257
14 409
15 114
16 X
17 115
18 52
19 999
20 56
21 715
22 126

Logan Wittman
Cheyenne Hinze
Landon Wendolek
Parker Langer
Jack Wendolek
Rylee Martens
Blake Schroeder
Eli Gohr

Tripten Nixon
Aiden Matsche
Braxton Gauthier
Lincoln Koch
Brayden Johnsen
Wyatt Cuypers
Braxton Johnson
Aria Amiot
Kasen Niehus
Briggs Gohr
Jacob Johnson
Caden Bothun
Dalton Mcgeshier
Gage Cummings
Bradley Swager

Name

Eli Leger

Ryker Kruse
Kash Merten
Logan Wittman
Caden Borgemoen
Cheyenne Hinze
Parker Langer
Briggs Gohr
Cason Leger
Landon Wendolek
Eli Gohr

Rylee Martens
Jack Wendolek
Tate Fridgen
Brayden Johnsen
Braxton Gauthier
Aiden Matsche
Lincoln Koch
Kasen Niehus
Braxton Johnson
Blake Schroeder

Brayton Scheuermann

50
40
40
40
37
30
27
26
26
25
22
20
20
18
18
16
16
15
10
10
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Points
91
63
54
50
46
43
42
39
35
35
29
28
27
23
20
20
20
19
18
15
13
12
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65cc 7-11
Pos.
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447
199
353
149
91

757
170
15
111
416
367
409
147
817
X
829
27

199
108
33
192
125
781
208
13
206
88
275
717

999
747
82
91

199
108

33
562
192
208

Dalton Mcgeshier
Wyatt Cuypers
Caden Bothun
Jacob Johnson
Aria Amiot

Name

Caden Borgemoen
Easton Yaeger
Parker Langer
Cheyenne Hinze
Rhett Appel
Kyston Fahrenbruck
Tate Fridgen
Briggs Gohr
Bodin Greiner
Braxton Gauthier
Dominick Johnson
Gus Emonson

Name

Ryder Salas
Avery Henry
Finn Pelant

Cru Krieglmeier
Braxton Boult

Eli Gohr

Carter Hunt
Eastyn Krogh
Deacon Van Kley
Levi Krull
Cayten Miller
Kameron Johnson
Dezmand Bailey
Kasen Niehus
Talon Mcdonald
Chase Pfalzgraf
Aria Amiot

Name

Ryder Salas
Avery Henry
Sullivan Pelant
Finn Pelant
Harrison Koch
Cru Krieglmeier
Carter Hunt

11
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Points
74
64
50
47
45
45
44
40
29
18
14
13

Points
94
82
71
56
30
30
25
25
18
16
15
15
15
14
13
13
12

Points
47
38
36
27
27
27
25
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85cc 9-12
Pos.
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923
833
992
416
22
82
819

833
416
992
819
562
193
22
923
111
49
701
195
33x

86
460
199
186
640

61
613
111

71
747
251

22
608

23
533
336
511

55
267
442

Mason Solarz
Axel Swanke
Wyatt Anderson
Miles Gray

Ellie Hames
Chase Pfalzgraf
Ellie Borgemoen

Name

Sullivan Pelant
Axel Swanke
Miles Gray
Wyatt Anderson
Ellie Borgemoen
Harrison Koch
Gauge Wertz
Ellie Hames
Mason Solarz
Aden Leger
Ashton Lovick
Wyatt Sandy
Harper Krull
Dustin Fretly

Name

Luke Carlson
Konrad Gustafson
Ryder Salas

Logan Leger
Micah Schlauderaff
Torian Erdmann
Peter Grover

Aden Leger
Kadyn Christenson
Talon Mcdonald
Drezdyn Pitts
Milo Oldre

Braden Ouimette
Pata Urias

Caleb Bothun
Jaxyn Adrian
Raiden Winter

Name

Cash Anderson
Myles listrup
Landon Roberts

20
20
16
15
12
11
11

Points
84
62
61
52
43
36
30
30
25
25
25
15
14
14

Points
70
65
51
51
49
44
40
34
25
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
11

Points
100
82

60



4 76 Hunter Maurisak 48
5 460 Konrad Gustafson 48
6 86 Luke Carlson 41
7 209 Jacob Cooklin 34
8 59 Cutter Wilson 32
9 61 Torian Erdmann 31
10 613 Peter Grover 30
11 186 Logan Leger 28
12 251 Drezdyn Pitts 26
13 582 Ethan Dearmound 26
14 640 Micah Schlauderaff 25
15 10 Ryder Alloway 24
16 71 Kadyn Christenson 22
17 29 Cain Larson 22
18 229 Owen Smith 20
19 76 Hunter Mourisak 15
20 27 Jayden Adams 13
21 869 Josh Lynch 12
22 747 Talon Mcdonald 11
23 336 Jaxyn Adrian 9
24 111 Aden Leger 9
25 85 Isaiah Harcourt 8
26 608 Braden Ouimette 8
27 52 Benjamin Durant 7
28 511 Raiden Winter 5
85cc 12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1 55 Cash Anderson 97
2 267 Myles llstrup 82
3 442 Landon Roberts 51
4 29 Cain Larson 47
5 76 Hunter Maurisak 45
6 153 Gavin Wieme 44
7 77 Will Markkula 36
8 711 Shay Bechen 29
9 582 Ethan Dearmound 27
10 209 Jacob Cooklin 27
11 34 Louie Etzel 20
12 906 Ryan Foster 20
13 540 Logan Schlauderaff 16
14 102 Marc Hill 16
15 95 Jazmine Jonas 15
16 59 Cutter Wilson 14
17 27 Jayden Adams 14
18 76 Hunter Mourisak 13
19 52 Benjamin Durant 13
20 869 Josh Lynch 12



21 164
22 229
23 8
15-29 Open
Pos. #
1 227
2 80
3 18
4 1
5 625
6 30
7 239
8 151
9 596
10 616
11 770
12 73
13 47
14 108
15 126
16 11
17 28
18 928
19 77
20 767
Schoolboy 12-16
Pos. #
1 263
2 279
3 162
4 29
5 770
6 628
7 1x
8 130
9 110
10 18
11 540
12 108
13 404
14 622
15 287
16 20
17 70
18 761
19 72
20 217

Trey Gunter
Owen Smith
Cayden Johnson

Name

Joe Briggs
Michael Hence
Dalton Bieber
Carsen Ouimette
Austin Kienast
Brandon Biggs
Dakota Likerns
Easton Binck
Zac Goodrich
Levi Dertien
Jack Doty

Hugh Wiese
Riley Gass

lan Radintz

Ty Leibfried
Korbin Bowmen
Trevor Johnson
Mikal Goberud
Trevor Pape
Aidan DobosenskKi

Name

Luke Vsetecka
Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt
Kason Dybdahl
Cain Larson

Jack Doty

Trevor Fredrickson
Carson Crosser
Carter Miller
Gavin Greiner
Dalton Bieber
Logan Schlauderaff
lan Radintz

Riley Busse
Brennan Boike
Harley Dais

Zaine Randall
Ethan Ramsey
Tyler Maas

Levi Anderson
Avery Hettich

12
11
10

Points
77
60
34
25
25
25
25
22
22
22
20
20
18
18
16
16
14
13
12
10

Points
76
60
54
44
40
37
34
33
30
29
28
25
25
25
23
22
22
21
16
15



21 267
22 517
23 77
24 34
25 340
26 3
27 36
28 222
Supermini 12-16
Pos. #
1 55
2 267
3 906
4 540
5 761
6 77
7 404
8 29
9 34
10 340
11 102
12 59
13 76
14 76
15 85
16 19
17 209
18 711
Pitbike 110cc
Pos. #
1 1x
2 10
3 48
4 393
Pitbike 110-212cc
Pos. #
1 55
2 628
3 1x
4 4
5 287
250 A
Pos. #
1 625
2 30
250 B

Pos. #

Myles listrup
Reed Larock
Will Markkula
Louie Etzel

Autumn Schlauderaff

Darrin Dorn
Kaden Auner
Ryder Zackrisson

Name

Cash Anderson
Myles listrup

Ryan Foster

Logan Schlauderaff
Tyler Maas

Will Markkula
Riley Busse

Cain Larson

Louie Etzel

Autumn Schlauderaff

Marc Hill

Cutter Wilson
Hunter Maurisak
Hunter Mourisak
Isaiah Harcourt
Cyrus Fisher
Jacob Cooklin
Shay Bechen

Name

Carson Crosser
Christian Hass
Hunter Miller
Mitchell Fruh

Name

Cash Anderson
Trevor Fredrickson
Carson Crosser
Dalton Cooper
Harley Dais

Name
Austin Kienast

Brandon Biggs

Name

14
13
12
11
11
10

Points
94
53
38
36
31
30
25
25
22
22
20
18
18
16
15
15
14
13

Points
25
22
20
18

Points
75
62
62
34
20

Points
25
25

Points



1 263 Luke Vsetecka 83
2 616 Levi Dertien 50
3 18 Dalton Bieber 38
4 1x Carson Crosser 34
5 222 Ryder Zackrisson 25
6 622 Brennan Boike 22
7 596 Zac Goodrich 22
8 518 Matthew Mowery 22
9 72 Levi Anderson 20
10 142 Bob Falkenhagen 18
11 105 Deagen Mills 15
12 193 Jaden Hobson 15
250 C
Pos. # Name Points
1 279 Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt 55
2 274 Gavin Olson 50
3 20 Zaine Randall 50
4 162 Kason Dybdahl 47
5 347 Brandyn Giese 42
6 84 Devin Eliason 39
7 33 Kyle Zuleger 38
8 110 Gavin Greiner 33
9 121 Wyatt Olson 29
10 287 Harley Dais 28
11 227 Joe Briggs 26
12 517 Reed Larock 23
13 770 Jack Doty 22
14 1 Carsen Ouimette 22
15 42 Nick Paige 22
16 130 Carter Miller 20
17 64 Jayden Nyeggen 20
18 70 Ethan Ramsey 20
19 19 Travis Hill 18
20 22 Kayden Kummer 18
21 108 lan Radintz 16
22 56 Tanner Grinade 15
23 126 Ty Leibfried 15
24 28 Mitchell Kramer 14
25 518 Cashton Carr 13
26 312 Luke Passehl 12
27 141 Gage Hasse 11
28 1x Carson Crosser 11
29 628 Trevor Fredrickson 9
30 21 Brady Wilson 9
31 704 Deric Mcconnell 9
32 914 Vincent Gregersen 8
33 182 John Kyler 8
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Open A
Pos.

274

54
122
230
333

53
444

1b

22

36
612
527

39
616X
230
714
912
616
527
212
1b
900
42

43
616X
212
714
616
208

340
540
494
79
95
540
148

30

Kaden Winch

Name

Matt Mraz

Chase Durand
Ryan Smith

Corey Friendt
Daren Hanson
Brad Hetchler
Daniel Schoumaker
Nicholas Greenwald
Kyle Huepper
Matthew Voss
Mike Jenson

Name

Marty Clark

Jim Nelson

Ryan Smith

Scott Robinson
Grant Cummings
Mike Dertien
Mike Jenson

Mike Klippenstein
Daniel Schoumaker
Jeremy Jonas
Kevin Boike

Name

Craig Marshall
Jim Nelson

Mike Klippenstein
Scott Robinson
Mike Dertien
Mark Frampton

Name

Autumn Schlauderaff
Logan Schlauderaff
Emily Weig

Isabella Johnson
Jazmine Jonas
Morgan Schlauderaff
Kasey Falkenhagen

Name
Brandon Biggs

Points
75
60
53
44
25
22
20
18
16
15
14

Points
97
78
47
47
40
32
22
20
16
15
12

Points
84
80
70
68
36
34

Points
100
42

22

22

20

18

18

Points
25
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65cc 7-11
Pos.

625
76

409
333
151
222
239
616

79
518

227
279
84
20
347
33
770
182
162
42
69
217
274
294
64
28
518
122
141
28
11
644
312
274
914
80
21
481
84
84x
36

Austin Kienast
Antonio Gravedoni

Name

Jamie Nixon
Corey Friendt
Easton Binck
Ryder Zackrisson
Dakota Likerns
Levi Dertien
Isabella Johnson
Matthew Mowery

Name

Joe Briggs

Chad (j Boogie) Schmitt
Devin Eliason
Zaine Randall
Brandyn Giese
Kyle Zuleger
Jack Doty

John Kyler
Kason Dybdahl
Nick Paige
Jared Wiedow
Avery Hettich
Gavin Olson
Kenneth King
Jayden Nyeggen
Trevor Johnson
Cashton Carr
Chase Durand
Gage Hasse
Mitchell Kramer
Korbin Bowmen
Anderson Block
Luke Passehl
Kaden Winch
Vincent Gregersen
Michael Hence
Brady Wilson
Emmett Clark
Kolton Nelson
Brody Pagel
Kaden Auner

Name

25
22

Points
60
47
25
25
25
22
22
20

Points
73
66
54
50
44
40
36
32
25
25
24
22
22
22
20
16
14
14
13
13
13
12
12
11
10
10
10
10
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108
992
199
833
747
416
33
533
819
49
13
88
27
717
192
33x
195
165

Sullivan Pelant
Avery Henry
Wyatt Anderson
Ryder Salas
Axel Swanke
Talon Mcdonald
Miles Gray

Finn Pelant
Caleb Bothun
Ellie Borgemoen
Ashton Lovick
Eastyn Krogh
Levi Krull
Vayda Wilson
Kameron Johnson
Cru Krieglmeier
Dustin Fretly
Harper Krull
Bryant Wren

38
37
35
31
28
25
23
21
20
20
18
16
16
15
15
11
11
10



